Payment Type Desc
PAYMENT
PAYMENT
PAYMENT
PAYMENT
PAYMENT
PAYMENT
PAYMENT
PAYMENT
PAYMENT
PAYMENT
PAYMENT
PAYMENT
PAYMENT
PAYMENT
PAYMENT
PAYMENT
PAYMENT
PAYMENT
PAYMENT
PAYMENT
PAYMENT
PAYMENT
PAYMENT
PAYMENT
PAYMENT
PAYMENT
PAYMENT
PAYMENT
PAYMENT
PAYMENT
PAYMENT
PAYMENT

PAYMENT

Payment Method

CREDIT CARD
CREDIT CARD
CREDIT CARD
CREDIT CARD
CREDIT CARD
CHECK

CREDIT CARD
CREDIT CARD
CHECK

CREDIT CARD
CREDIT CARD
CREDIT CARD
CREDIT CARD
CHECK

CREDIT CARD
CREDIT CARD
CHECK

CREDIT CARD
CREDIT CARD
CREDIT CARD
CREDIT CARD
CREDIT CARD
CREDIT CARD
CREDIT CARD
CREDIT CARD
CREDIT CARD
CREDIT CARD
CREDIT CARD
CREDIT CARD
CREDIT CARD
CREDIT CARD
CREDIT CARD

CREDIT CARD

Ticket Number
SX409193256
SX415238202
SX415333995
SX415079615
SX415085790
SX412194230
SX415281683
SX415366862
SX415160782
SX415349826
SX415346315
SX415271791
SX341572512
SX415348905
SX415210832
SX415287563
SX415291936
SX409020404
SX415381282
SX415349395
SX415407565
SX411796906
SX415352361
SX415360385
SX415428635
SX415359276
SX415220422
SX409552426
SX415361236
SX350144616
SX415452671
SX415455143

SX408938051

Ticket Issue Date Payment Proc Date

11/15/2019
09/10/2020
10/01/2020
08/11/2020
08/13/2020
06/18/2020
09/19/2020
10/07/2020
08/25/2020
10/06/2020
10/02/2020
09/17/2020
09/23/2016
10/03/2020
09/04/2020
09/21/2020
09/22/2020
11/20/2019
10/10/2020
10/03/2020
10/20/2020
03/24/2020
10/05/2020
10/07/2020
10/22/2020
10/07/2020
09/09/2020
12/19/2019
10/07/2020
10/09/2020
10/28/2020
10/28/2020

10/21/2019

10/02/2020
10/03/2020
10/04/2020
10/06/2020
10/06/2020
10/07/2020
10/07/2020
10/08/2020
10/09/2020
10/10/2020
10/14/2020
10/15/2020
10/15/2020
10/16/2020
10/16/2020
10/17/2020
10/19/2020
10/20/2020
10/20/2020
10/21/2020
10/22/2020
10/23/2020
10/23/2020
10/23/2020
10/23/2020
10/24/2020
10/25/2020
10/26/2020
10/28/2020
10/29/2020
10/29/2020
10/29/2020
10/29/2020



PAYMENT

PAYMENT

PAYMENT

PAYMENT

CHECK
CHECK
CREDIT CARD
CREDIT CARD

Count:

SX415432754
SX415434390
SX415440281

SX415461723

37

10/23/2020
10/24/2020
10/26/2020
10/30/2020

10/30/2020
10/30/2020
10/30/2020
10/30/2020

Sum:



Pay Amt

Payment Violation Code
$240 88
$200 88
$200 88
$200 88
$200 88
$200 88
$200 88
$200 88
$200 88
$200 88
$200 88
$200 88
$200 89
$200 88
$200 89
$200 88
$200 88
$240 88
$200 88
$200 88
$200 88
$200 88
$200 88
$200 88
$200 88
$200 88
$200 88
$240 88
$200 88
$200 88
$200 88
$200 88
$200 89

Payment Violation Desc Long

HANDICAPPED PARKING
HANDICAPPED PARKING
HANDICAPPED PARKING
HANDICAPPED PARKING
HANDICAPPED PARKING
HANDICAPPED PARKING
HANDICAPPED PARKING
HANDICAPPED PARKING
HANDICAPPED PARKING
HANDICAPPED PARKING
HANDICAPPED PARKING
HANDICAPPED PARKING
OBSTRUCTING HANDICAP
HANDICAPPED PARKING
OBSTRUCTING HANDICAP
HANDICAPPED PARKING
HANDICAPPED PARKING
HANDICAPPED PARKING
HANDICAPPED PARKING
HANDICAPPED PARKING
HANDICAPPED PARKING
HANDICAPPED PARKING
HANDICAPPED PARKING
HANDICAPPED PARKING
HANDICAPPED PARKING
HANDICAPPED PARKING
HANDICAPPED PARKING
HANDICAPPED PARKING
HANDICAPPED PARKING
HANDICAPPED PARKING
HANDICAPPED PARKING
HANDICAPPED PARKING

OBSTRUCTING HANDICAP

Pay Pro Mnth
OCTOBER
OCTOBER
OCTOBER
OCTOBER
OCTOBER
OCTOBER
OCTOBER
OCTOBER
OCTOBER
OCTOBER
OCTOBER
OCTOBER
OCTOBER
OCTOBER
OCTOBER
OCTOBER
OCTOBER
OCTOBER
OCTOBER
OCTOBER
OCTOBER
OCTOBER
OCTOBER
OCTOBER
OCTOBER
OCTOBER
OCTOBER
OCTOBER
OCTOBER
OCTOBER
OCTOBER
OCTOBER

OCTOBER

Pay Pro Year

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020



$200 88
$200 88
$200 88
$200 88

$7,520

HANDICAPPED PARKING
HANDICAPPED PARKING
HANDICAPPED PARKING

HANDICAPPED PARKING

OCTOBER
OCTOBER
OCTOBER

OCTOBER

2020
2020
2020
2020



