Payment Type Desc	Payment Method	Ticket Number	Ticket Issue Date	Payment Proc Date
PAYMENT	CREDIT CARD	SX409193256	11/15/2019	10/02/2020
PAYMENT	CREDIT CARD	SX415238202	09/10/2020	10/03/2020
PAYMENT	CREDIT CARD	SX415333995	10/01/2020	10/04/2020
PAYMENT	CREDIT CARD	SX415079615	08/11/2020	10/06/2020
PAYMENT	CREDIT CARD	SX415085790	08/13/2020	10/06/2020
PAYMENT	CHECK	SX412194230	06/18/2020	10/07/2020
PAYMENT	CREDIT CARD	SX415281683	09/19/2020	10/07/2020
PAYMENT	CREDIT CARD	SX415366862	10/07/2020	10/08/2020
PAYMENT	CHECK	SX415160782	08/25/2020	10/09/2020
PAYMENT	CREDIT CARD	SX415349826	10/06/2020	10/10/2020
PAYMENT	CREDIT CARD	SX415346315	10/02/2020	10/14/2020
PAYMENT	CREDIT CARD	SX415271791	09/17/2020	10/15/2020
PAYMENT	CREDIT CARD	SX341572512	09/23/2016	10/15/2020
PAYMENT	CHECK	SX415348905	10/03/2020	10/16/2020
PAYMENT	CREDIT CARD	SX415210832	09/04/2020	10/16/2020
PAYMENT	CREDIT CARD	SX415287563	09/21/2020	10/17/2020
PAYMENT	CHECK	SX415291936	09/22/2020	10/19/2020
PAYMENT	CREDIT CARD	SX409020404	11/20/2019	10/20/2020
PAYMENT	CREDIT CARD	SX415381282	10/10/2020	10/20/2020
PAYMENT	CREDIT CARD	SX415349395	10/03/2020	10/21/2020
PAYMENT	CREDIT CARD	SX415407565	10/20/2020	10/22/2020
PAYMENT	CREDIT CARD	SX411796906	03/24/2020	10/23/2020
PAYMENT	CREDIT CARD	SX415352361	10/05/2020	10/23/2020
PAYMENT	CREDIT CARD	SX415360385	10/07/2020	10/23/2020
PAYMENT	CREDIT CARD	SX415428635	10/22/2020	10/23/2020
PAYMENT	CREDIT CARD	SX415359276	10/07/2020	10/24/2020
PAYMENT	CREDIT CARD	SX415220422	09/09/2020	10/25/2020
PAYMENT	CREDIT CARD	SX409552426	12/19/2019	10/26/2020
PAYMENT	CREDIT CARD	SX415361236	10/07/2020	10/28/2020
PAYMENT	CREDIT CARD	SX350144616	10/09/2020	10/29/2020
PAYMENT	CREDIT CARD	SX415452671	10/28/2020	10/29/2020
PAYMENT	CREDIT CARD	SX415455143	10/28/2020	10/29/2020
PAYMENT	CREDIT CARD	SX408938051	10/21/2019	10/29/2020

				Sum:
	Count:	37		
PAYMENT	CREDIT CARD	SX415461723	10/30/2020	10/30/2020
PAYMENT	CREDIT CARD	SX415440281	10/26/2020	10/30/2020
PAYMENT	CHECK	SX415434390	10/24/2020	10/30/2020
PAYMENT	CHECK	SX415432754	10/23/2020	10/30/2020

Pay Amt	Payment Violation Code	Payment Violation Desc Long	Pay Pro Mnth	Pay Pro Year
\$240	88	HANDICAPPED PARKING	OCTOBER	2020
\$200	88	HANDICAPPED PARKING	OCTOBER	2020
\$200	88	HANDICAPPED PARKING	OCTOBER	2020
\$200	88	HANDICAPPED PARKING	OCTOBER	2020
\$200	88	HANDICAPPED PARKING	OCTOBER	2020
\$200	88	HANDICAPPED PARKING	OCTOBER	2020
\$200	88	HANDICAPPED PARKING	OCTOBER	2020
\$200	88	HANDICAPPED PARKING	OCTOBER	2020
\$200	88	HANDICAPPED PARKING	OCTOBER	2020
\$200	88	HANDICAPPED PARKING	OCTOBER	2020
\$200	88	HANDICAPPED PARKING	OCTOBER	2020
\$200	88	HANDICAPPED PARKING	OCTOBER	2020
\$200	89	OBSTRUCTING HANDICAP	OCTOBER	2020
\$200	88	HANDICAPPED PARKING	OCTOBER	2020
\$200	89	OBSTRUCTING HANDICAP	OCTOBER	2020
\$200	88	HANDICAPPED PARKING	OCTOBER	2020
\$200	88	HANDICAPPED PARKING	OCTOBER	2020
\$240	88	HANDICAPPED PARKING	OCTOBER	2020
\$200	88	HANDICAPPED PARKING	OCTOBER	2020
\$200	88	HANDICAPPED PARKING	OCTOBER	2020
\$200	88	HANDICAPPED PARKING	OCTOBER	2020
\$200	88	HANDICAPPED PARKING	OCTOBER	2020
\$200	88	HANDICAPPED PARKING	OCTOBER	2020
\$200	88	HANDICAPPED PARKING	OCTOBER	2020
\$200	88	HANDICAPPED PARKING	OCTOBER	2020
\$200	88	HANDICAPPED PARKING	OCTOBER	2020
\$200	88	HANDICAPPED PARKING	OCTOBER	2020
\$240	88	HANDICAPPED PARKING	OCTOBER	2020
\$200	88	HANDICAPPED PARKING	OCTOBER	2020
\$200	88	HANDICAPPED PARKING	OCTOBER	2020
\$200	88	HANDICAPPED PARKING	OCTOBER	2020
\$200	88	HANDICAPPED PARKING	OCTOBER	2020
\$200	89	OBSTRUCTING HANDICAP	OCTOBER	2020

\$200 88 \$200 88	HANDICAPPED PARKING HANDICAPPED PARKING	OCTOBER OCTOBER	2020 2020
\$200 88	HANDICAPPED PARKING	OCTOBER	2020